
Delhi - Godda Inaugural Special/04050 - Exp - NR 
PRYJ/Prayagraj Junction (Allahabad) to JSME/Jasidih Junction 

14h 20m - 602 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 14:59 0 1 0 80 219 NR
2 TDL Tundla Junction 17:33 17:35 2m 0 1 205 89 167 NCR
3 CNB Kanpur Central 20:10 20:15 5m 0 1 436 78 127 NCR
4 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
22:45 22:50 5m 0 1 630 31 97 NCR

5 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

03:45 03:55 10m 0 2 783 82 79 ECR

6 BBU Bhabua Road 04:35 04:37 2m 0 2 837 70 75 ECR
7 SSM Sasaram Junction 05:18 05:20 2m 0 2 885 54 108 ECR
8 DOS Dehri On Sone 05:40 05:42 2m 0 2 903 70 108 ECR
9 GAYA Gaya Junction 06:55 07:00 5m 0 2 988 55 109 ECR
10 KQR Koderma Junction 08:25 08:30 5m 0 2 1065 48 397 ECR
11 JAUA Jamua 10:00 10:02 2m 0 2 1137 58 367 ECR
12 NGRH New Giridih 10:35 10:37 2m 0 2 1169 21 334 ECR
13 MDP Madhupur Junction 12:15 12:35 20m 2 1203 50 248 ER
14 JSME Jasidih Junction 13:10 13:30 20m 2 1232 48 260 ER
15 DGHR Deoghar Junction 13:38 13:40 2m 0 2 1238 93 257 ER
16 KAKI Kakni 14:02 14:04 2m 0 2 1273 60 209 ER
17 HSDA Hansdiha 14:18 14:20 2m 0 2 1286 22 183 ER
18 GODA Godda 15:45 0 2 1318 - 88 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 08 2024 (10:15)

Oct 08 2024 (10:15)

1

1


